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Sr. No. Date Day

1 17-06-2024 Monday

S M T W T F S 2 17-07-2024 Wednesday S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 3 15-08-2024 Thursday 1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 19-08-2024 Monday 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27 6 07-09-2024 Saturday 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31 7 17-09-2024 Tuesday 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 18-09-2024 Wednesday

9 02-10-2024 Wednesday
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1 2 3 11 01-11-2024 Friday 1
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17 31-03-2025 Monday
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Academic Calendar (2024-25)
Jun-24 ACHIEVERS Dec-24

OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT (NIGHT 
COLLEGE),Near HDFC Bank, Santoshimata Mandir Road,

Joshi Baug, Malhar Nagar
Kalyan (W). - 421301

Holiday

Jul-24 Bakri Eid Jan-25

Anant Chaturdashi

Eid e Milad

Aug-24 Gandhi Jayanti Feb-25

Muharram

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

Mahashivratri

Holi

Sep-24 Ramzan Eid Mar-25

Dussehra

Deepavali/Diwali

Deepavali/Diwali

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Chhatrapati Shivaji 
Maharaj Jayanti

Apr-25

Shri Mahavir Jayanti

Babasaheb Ambedkar 
JayantiGood Friday

Nov-24 Summer Vacation : 1st May, 2025 to 12th June, 2025 May-25

Diwali Vacation : 30th October, 2024 to 12th November, 2024

Christmas 
Vacation

25th December, 2024 to 31st December, 
2024

First Term : 12th June, 2024 to 29th October, 2024

Second Term : 13th November, 2024 to 30th May, 2025

Mid Term Break : 7th September, 2024 to 11th September, 
2024

Keep Learning to become Global Achievers

Oct-24


